Daily Basic Attendance Report

SXCE

04-Nov-2019 To

09-Nov-2019

Generated On: 29-Nov-2019 03:07 PM

Attendance Date- 04-Nov-2019

Department Default

S.N Employee Code Employee Name

n

1 19BDBS01
2 19BDBS02
3 19BDBS03
4 19BDBS04
5 19BDBS05
6 19BDBS06
7 19BDBS07
8 19BDCS01
9 19BDCS02
10 19BDENO1
11 19BDENO02
12 19BDENO3
13 19BDENO04
14 19BDENO5
15 19BDENO06
16 19BDENO7
17 19BDENO08
18 19BDENO09

Generated By:-essl

Annai Therasa. S
Delsiya. A

Gayathri. G
Lourdhu Freeda. L
Manju. M
Selvamari. T

Vijaya Meenatchi. M
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Agnespreetha. A
Ahalya. J

Akash. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Ancy Verginia. A
Anto. H

Antony Asvika
\/innecwv Q

Anuchya. T

Arockia Annes. R

Shift
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

A.InTime

09:12 17:31
08:56 17:11
09:04 16:56
08:36 16:56
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
09:22 16:40
09:21 17:31
08:58 17:03
09:22 17:30
09:21 17:31
08:26 17:07
09:26 16:45
09:22 16:40
08:13 16:43
09:21 17:32
08:56 16:40
09:07 16:42

A.OutTime D. Break Duration

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

Work Duration
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

oT

01:19
01:15
00:52
01:20
00:00
00:00
00:18
01:10
01:05
01:08
01:10
01:41
00:19
00:18
01:30
01:11
00:44
00:35

T Duration ' Status

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
00:00
06:18
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:19
06:18
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20

Page 1 of 2



19 19BDEN10
20 19BDEN11
21 19BDEN12
22 19BDEN13
23 19BDEN14
24 19BDEN15
25 19BDEN16
26 19BDEN17
27 19BDEN18
28 19BDEN19
29 19BDEN20
30 19BDEN21
31 19BDEN22
32 19BDEN23
33 19BDEN24
34 19BDEN25
35 19BDEN26
36 19BDEN27
37 19BDEN28
38 19BDEN29
39 19BDEN30
40 19BDEN31
41 19BDEN32
42 19BDHSO01
43 19BDHS02
44 19BDMTO1
45 19BDMT02
46 19BDMTO03

Generated By:-essl

Augustin. M

Blessy Jemimah. J

Catherine Grena
lova Rav
Gayathri. R
Gnanamani. M
Jeslin. J

Jingle Golda
Eviannalina
Lawrence. A
Lawrence. K
Linsi. S
Monisha. R
Monisha. T
Nanthini. C
Nanthini. R
Nirmala Mary. A
Pakiyanathan. A
Prakash Raj. M
Princy Rishi. A
Ruthprakashi. J
Sahaya Anitha. |
Suganya. S
Suhima. M.S
Yagappar. P
Jeffrin Mahesh

Naviaham

Ramya. R

Afsar Thoufeek. K. S

Amutha. M

Anjali Mariya. S

NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

00:00
09:19
09:05
09:20
08:25
09:04
09:22
09:25
00:00
09:17
08:46
09:26
08:48
09:26
09:26
09:23
09:23
09:17
09:24
09:19
08:46
08:30
09:24
08:13
09:34
09:06
09:02
09:25

00:00
16:41
17:31
17:29
16:42
17:46
17:31
16:37
00:00
17:30
17:46
17:30
17:33
17:31
17:30
16:53
17:08
17:03
17:48
17:31
17:34
16:40
16:36
08:14(SE)
17:31
16:42
17:32
16:39

00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
05:56
06:00
06:00
06:00

00:00
00:22
01:26
01:09
01:17
01:42
01:09
00:12
00:00
01:13
02:00
01:04
01:45
01:05
01:04
00:30
00:45
00:46
01:24
01:12
01:48
01:10
00:12
00:00
00:57
00:36
01:30
00:14

00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:12
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:12
00:00
06:16
06:20
06:20
06:14
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47 19BDMT04
48 19BDMT05
49 19BDMTO06
50 19BDMTO7
51 19BDMTO08
52 19BDMTO09
53 19BDMT10
54 19BDMT11
55 19BDMT12
56 19BDMT13
57 19BDMT14
58 19BDMT15
59 19BDMT16
60 19BDMT17
61 19BDMT18
62 19BDMT19
63 19BDMT20
64 19BDMT21
65 19BDMT22
66 19BDMT23
67 19BDMT24
68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31

Generated By:-essl

Bagyasoundarya. G
Catherin. H
Esakkiammal. P
Femina. T
Immaculate Agnes
.IljgnlsT Reshma. M
Jeya Priya. L
Jobin Solomon. P
Kanaga Sundari. T
Krishna Veni. B
Mahesh. S

Mary Priya. X
Monika. F

Muthu Selvi. B
Muthuraj. S
Presentina. E
Rajavalli. R
Sappani Muthu. M
Selvi. E. C

Shalin Vincy. W
Shanthini Mary. M
Shenbakadevi. S
Subha Nandhini. S
Subha. T

Subramanian. S

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Tony Rajasekaran. A GS

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B

GS
GS

09:06
09:07
09:20
09:21
08:26
09:22
09:21
08:50
09:09
09:27
09:19
08:23
09:24
09:06
08:26
09:21
08:56
08:24
09:25
09:15
09:15
09:04
09:21
09:24
09:25
08:59
09:20
08:55

17:32
16:42
09:21(SE)
17:31
16:39
16:51
17:31
16:42
16:51
17:30
16:36
17:29
17:32
17:32
17:07
17:32
16:45
08:25(SE)
17:31
17:34
16:37
16:40
16:42
17:48
16:42
16:37
16:40
17:33

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

01:26
00:35
00:00
01:10
01:13
00:29
01:10
00:52
00:42
01:03
00:17
02:06
01:08
01:26
01:41
01:11
00:49
00:00
01:06
01:19
00:22
00:36
00:21
01:24
00:17
00:38
00:20
01:38

06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:17
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:17
06:20
06:20
06:20
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75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07
82 19BDPS08
83 19BDPS09
84 19BDPS10
85 19BDPS11
86 19BDPS12
87 19BDPS13
88 19BDPS14
89 19BDPS15
90 19BDPS16
91 19BDPS17
92 19BDPS18
93 19BDPS19
94 19BDPS20
95 19BDPS21
96 19BDPS22
97 19BDPS23
98 19BDTA01
99 19BDTA02
100 18MDO1
101 18MD02

Generated By:-essl

Abubacker Siddique. GS

A
Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M

Carolin. S

David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K

Haji Asan Asrar. V.S

Infant Vijay. A
Jasmine. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Jenobi. J

Jincy Priscilla

Dauilina

Krishnaveni. S

Mary Sangeetha. X

Mercy. |
Mohamed Ajees
Alsthar A
Nelsonraj. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Ranjitha. B
Selvarani. K
Steffy Selcia. S
Sudha. K
Wincy. S
Kalidas. A
Shunmugam. S

Janet Venista S

SagayaSelvi

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
NS
GS
GS

09:10
09:05
08:26
09:23
08:42
08:33
00:00
08:58
09:05
09:05
09:07
08:51
09:06
08:23
09:05
09:03
09:05
08:51
08:57
09:07
08:50
08:57
09:07
00:00
00:00
09:35
09:30

16:39
17:31
17:03
17:31
16:41
08:34(SE)
00:00
16:36
17:29
17:48
17:09
17:30
09:07(SE)
17:30
16:52
16:42
16:36
08:52(SE)
16:37
16:38
17:31
16:37
16:44
00:00
00:00
09:36(SE)
09:31(SE)

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:29
01:26
01:37
01:08
00:59
00:00
00:00
00:38
01:24
01:43
01:02
01:39
00:00
02:07
00:47
00:39
00:31
00:00
00:40
00:31
01:41
00:40
00:37
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
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Attendance Date- 05-Nov-2019
Department Default

S.N Employee Code Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.Break Duration Work Duration oT T Duration Status Remarks

n

1 19BDBS01 Annai Therasa. S GS  08:49 17:24 01:00 06:00 01:35 06:20 P
2 19BDBS02 Delsiya. A GS 09:15 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:02 05:47 1P
3 19BDBS03 Gayathri. G GS 09:15 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:02 05:47 1P
4 19BDBS04 Lourdhu Freeda. L GS  08:26 17:24 01:00 06:00 01:58 06:20 P
5 19BDBS05 Manju. M GS  09:15 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:08 06:20 P
6 19BDBS06 Selvamari. T GS  09:23 09:24(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
7 19BDBS07 Vijaya Meenatchi. M GS 09:15 17:24 01:00 06:00 01:09 06:20 P
8 19BDCS01 Selina. A GS  09:25 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:00 05:49 2P
9 19BDCS02 Thusleema. A GS 09:14 17:41 01:00 06:00 01:27 06:20 P
10 19BDENO1 Agnespreetha. A GS 08:57 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:25 06:20 P
11 19BDENO02 Ahalya. J GS  09:25 17:32 01:00 06:00 01:07 06:20 P
12 19BDENO3 Akash. A GS  08:30 17:54 01:00 06:00 02:24 06:20 P
13 19BDENO04 Allan Sharmila. S. V. GS  08:46 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:40 06:20 P
14 19BDENO5 Ancy Verginia. A GS 09:28 16:21 01:00 05:51 00:00 05:51 1P
15 19BDENO06 Anto. H GS 08:14 17:24 01:00 06:00 02:10 06:20 P
16 19BDENO7 Antony Asvika GS 09:25 17:23 01:00 06:00 00:58 06:20 P
17 19BDENO8 X;Jghyac T GS  08:58 16:21 01:00 05:51 00:23 06:11 2P
18 19BDENO09 Arockia Annes. R GS 09:17 16:20 01:00 05:50 00:03 05:50 P
19 19BDEN10 Augustin. M NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
20 19BDEN11 Blessy Jemimah.J GS 09:20 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:03 06:20 P
21 19BDEN12 Catherine Grena GS 0921 17:25 01:00 06:00 01:04 06:20 P
22 19BDEN13 éﬁa;aﬁanR GS  09:26 17:23 01:00 06:00 00:57 06:20 P
23 19BDEN14 Gnanamani. M GS  08:58 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:24 06:20 P
24 19BDEN15 Jeslin. J GS  08:32 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:54 06:20 P
25 19BDEN16 Jingle Golda GS  09:23 17:24 01:00 06:00 01:01 06:20 P
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Eviannalina
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26 19BDEN17 Lawrence. A GS 09:23 17:14 01:00 06:00 00:51 06:20 P
27 19BDEN18 Lawrence. K NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
28 19BDEN19 Linsi. S GS  09:11 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:11 06:20 P
29 19BDEN20 Monisha. R GS  08:42 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:44 06:20 P
30 19BDEN21 Monisha. T GS  09:24 17:23 01:00 06:00 00:59 06:20 P
31 19BDEN22 Nanthini. C GS  08:57 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:25 06:20 P
32 19BDEN23 Nanthini. R GS  09:24 17:22 01:00 06:00 00:58 06:20 P
33 19BDEN24 Nirmala Mary. A GS 09:24 17:23 01:00 06:00 00:59 06:20 P
34 19BDEN25 Pakiyanathan. A GS 09:23 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:00 05:47 1P
35 19BDEN26 Prakash Raj. M GS 09:25 17:54 01:00 06:00 01:29 06:20 P
36 19BDEN27 Princy Rishi. A GS  09:16 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:06 06:20 P
37 19BDEN28 Ruthprakashi. J GS 09:27 16:20 01:00 05:50 00:00 05:50 1P
38 19BDEN29 Sahaya Anitha. | GS 09:16 16:18 01:00 05:48 00:02 05:48 1P
39 19BDEN30 Suganya. S GS 08:42 17:24 01:00 06:00 01:42 06:20 P
40 19BDEN31 Suhima. M.S GS 08:31 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:46 06:07 2P
41 19BDEN32 Yagappar. P GS 09:22 09:23(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
42 19BDHSO01 Jeffrin Mahesh GS 08:14 16:18 01:00 05:48 01:04 06:08 P
43 19BDHS02 ggn?;amli GS  08:56 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:27 06:20 P
44 19BDMTO1 Afsar Thoufeek. K. S GS  09:06 16:20 01:00 05:50 00:14 06:04 P
45 19BDMT02 Amutha. M GS 09:14 17:25 01:00 06:00 01:11 06:20 P
46 19BDMTO3 Anjali Mariya. S GS 09:24 16:24 01:00 05:54 00:00 05:54 1P
47 19BDMT04 Bagyasoundarya. G GS 08:56 17:25 01:00 06:00 01:29 06:20 P
48 19BDMT05 Catherin. H GS 09:17 16:20 01:00 05:50 00:03 05:50 P
49 19BDMTO06 Esakkiammal. P GS  09:20 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:11 06:20 P
50 19BDMTO7 Femina. T GS  09:23 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:00 06:20 P
51 19BDMTO08 Immaculate Agnes GS 08:40 16:24 01:00 05:54 00:44 06:14 1P
52 19BDMTO09 .IJD(':nIST Reshma. M GS 09:16 17:29 01:00 06:00 01:13 06:20 P
53 19BDMT10 Jeya Priya. L GS 08:47 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:36 06:20 P
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54 19BDMT11
55 19BDMT12
56 19BDMT13
57 19BDMT14
58 19BDMT15
59 19BDMT16
60 19BDMT17
61 19BDMT18
62 19BDMT19
63 19BDMT20
64 19BDMT21
65 19BDMT22
66 19BDMT23
67 19BDMT24
68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31
75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07

Generated By:-essl

Jobin Solomon. P

Kanaga Sundari. T

Krishna Veni. B
Mahesh. S
Mary Priya. X
Monika. F
Muthu Selvi. B
Muthuraj. S
Presentina. E

Rajavalli. R

Sappani Muthu. M

Selvi. E. C
Shalin Vincy. W

Shanthini Mary. M

Shenbakadevi. S

Subha Nandhini. S

Subha. T

Subramanian. S

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Tony Rajasekaran. A GS

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B

Abubacker Siddique.

A
Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M

Carolin. S

David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Haji Asan Asrar. V.S NS

08:33
09:19
09:22
09:18
08:32
09:23
00:00
09:24
08:47
08:38
09:22
09:11
09:21
09:20
08:32
09:23
09:23
09:24
08:34
09:20
09:07
09:18
09:23
08:24
09:23
08:52
08:32
00:00

16:20
17:33
17:24
16:20
17:28
16:20
00:00
17:54
17:24
17:26
09:23(SE)
17:28
16:19
16:19
17:26
17:26
16:20
17:27
16:17
17:22
17:26
17:14
17:23
16:21
17:24
08:53(SE)
17:23
00:00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00

05:50
06:00
06:00
05:50
06:00
05:50
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
05:49
05:49
06:00
06:00
05:50
06:00
05:47
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
05:51
06:00
00:00
06:00
00:00

00:47
01:14
01:02
00:02
01:56
00:00
00:00
01:30
01:37
01:48
00:00
01:17
00:00
00:00
01:54
01:03
00:00
01:03
00:43
01:02
01:19
00:56
01:00
00:57
01:01
00:00
01:51
00:00

06:10
06:20
06:20
05:50
06:20
05:50
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
05:49
05:49
06:20
06:20
05:50
06:20
06:07
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:11
06:20
00:00
06:20
00:00
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2P
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82 19BDPS08 Infant Vijay. A GS 09:03 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:14 06:01 1P

83 19BDPS09 Jasmine. J GS 09:17 17:15 01:00 06:00 00:58 06:20 P
84 19BDPS10 Jenika Merlin. S GS  09:27 16:20 01:00 05:50 00:00 05:50 P
85 19BDPS11 Jenobi. J GS  09:26 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:00 05:49 2P
86 19BDPS12 Jincy Priscilla GS 09:11 17:25 01:00 06:00 01:14 06:20 P
87 19BDPS13 E'r\i;;;agveni. S GS  09:01 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:25 06:20 P
88 19BDPS14 Mary Sangeetha. X GS 08:32 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:54 06:20 P
89 19BDPS15 Mercy. | GS  09:22 17:22 01:00 06:00 01:00 06:20 P
90 19BDPS16 Mohamed Ajees GS 09:07 16:17 01:00 05:47 00:10 05:57 1P
91 19BDPS17 ;\\l;]ggar;T M GS 09:07 16:24 01:00 05:54 00:17 06:11 YoP
92 19BDPS18 Rajam Sweety. J NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
93 19BDPS19 Ranjitha. B GS  09:00 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:19 06:08 2P
94 19BDPS20 Selvarani. K GS  09:25 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:00 05:49 P
95 19BDPS21 Steffy Selcia. S GS  08:49 17:25 01:00 06:00 01:36 06:20 P
96 19BDPS22 Sudha. K GS  09:00 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:19 06:08 2P
97 19BDPS23 Wincy. S GS  09:26 16:19 01:00 05:49 00:00 05:49 2P
98 19BDTAO01 Kalidas. A NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 19BDTA02 Shunmugam. S NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
100 18MDO1 Janet Venista S GS 09:23 15:52 01:00 05:22 00:00 05:22 P
101 18MD02 SagayasSelvi GS  09:23 09:24(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Attendance Date- 06-Nov-2019
Department Default

S.N Employee Code Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.Break Duration Work Duration oT T Duration Status Remarks

n

1 19BDBS01 Annai Therasa. S GS 09:12 09:13(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
2 19BDBS02 Delsiya. A GS 0854 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:32 06:20 P
3 19BDBS03 Gayathri. G GS  08:54 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:32 06:20 P
4 19BDBS04 Lourdhu Freeda. L GS  08:55 17:26 01:00 06:00 01:31 06:20 P

Generated By:-essl Page 1 of 2



5 19BDBS05

6 19BDBS06

7 19BDBS07

8 19BDCS01

9 19BDCS02
10 19BDENO1
11 19BDENO02
12 19BDENO3
13 19BDENO04
14 19BDENO5
15 19BDENO06
16 19BDENO7
17 19BDENO08
18 19BDENO09
19 19BDEN10
20 19BDEN11
21 19BDEN12
22 19BDEN13
23 19BDEN14
24 19BDEN15
25 19BDEN16
26 19BDEN17
27 19BDEN18
28 19BDEN19
29 19BDEN20
30 19BDEN21
31 19BDEN22
32 19BDEN23

Generated By:-essl

Manju. M

Selvamari. T

Vijaya Meenatchi. M

Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Agnespreetha. A
Ahalya. J

Akash. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V

Ancy Verginia. A
Anto. H
Antony Asvika

\/innecwv Q

Anuchya. T

Arockia Annes. R

Augustin. M

Blessy Jemimah. J

Catherine Grena
Tovia Rav
Gayathri. R
Gnanamani. M
Jeslin. J
Jingle Golda
Cyvannalina
Lawrence. A
Lawrence. K
Linsi. S
Monisha. R
Monisha. T
Nanthini. C

Nanthini. R

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

09:06
09:22
09:13
09:20
09:03
09:19
09:20
09:22
08:49
09:23
08:13
09:17
08:57
09:20
09:20
09:21
09:24
09:23
08:24
08:35
09:18
08:47
00:00
09:17
08:55
09:10
08:55
09:19

17:20
17:32
16:35
17:08
16:35
17:24
17:27
17:29
17:29
17:26
17:16
17:09
17:25
17:25
09:21(SE)
17:28
17:26
17:24
17:24
17:27
16:48
17:10
00:00
17:25
17:27
09:11(SE)
17:25
17:24

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00

01:14
01:10
00:22
00:48
00:32
01:05
01:07
01:07
01:40
01:03
02:03
00:52
01:28
01:05
00:00
01:07
01:02
01:01
02:00
01:52
00:30
01:23
00:00
01:08
01:32
00:00
01:30
01:05

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
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33 19BDEN24
34 19BDEN25
35 19BDEN26
36 19BDEN27
37 19BDEN28
38 19BDEN29
39 19BDEN30
40 19BDEN31
41 19BDEN32
42 19BDHSO01
43 19BDHS02
44 19BDMTO1
45 19BDMT02
46 19BDMTO03
47 19BDMT04
48 19BDMT05
49 19BDMTO06
50 19BDMTO7
51 19BDMTO08
52 19BDMTO09
53 19BDMT10
54 19BDMT11
55 19BDMT12
56 19BDMT13
57 19BDMT14
58 19BDMT15
59 19BDMT16
60 19BDMT17
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Nirmala Mary. A
Pakiyanathan. A
Prakash Raj. M
Princy Rishi. A
Ruthprakashi. J
Sahaya Anitha. |
Suganya. S
Suhima. M.S
Yagappar. P
Jeffrin Mahesh
Naviaham

Ramya. R

Afsar Thoufeek. K. S
Amutha. M

Anjali Mariya. S
Bagyasoundarya. G
Catherin. H
Esakkiammal. P
Femina. T
Immaculate Agnes
.IljgnlsT Reshma. M
Jeya Priya. L
Jobin Solomon. P
Kanaga Sundari. T
Krishna Veni. B
Mahesh. S

Mary Priya. X
Monika. F

Muthu Selvi. B

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS

09:10
09:20
09:22
09:17
09:22
09:10
08:56
08:35
09:12
08:16
08:25
09:10
09:12
09:25
08:47
09:20
09:22
09:22
08:29
09:21
00:00
09:00
08:39
00:00
09:23
08:30
09:09
08:52

09:11(SE)
16:54
17:35
17:33
17:32
17:26
17:24
17:26
09:13(SE)
17:24
17:09
16:48
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:25
17:34
17:26
17:34
17:26
00:00
17:27
17:26
00:00
16:37
17:23
17:27
17:25

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

00:00
00:34
01:13
01:16
01:10
01:16
01:28
01:51
00:00
02:08
01:44
00:38
01:13
01:01
01:40
01:05
01:12
01:04
02:05
01:05
00:00
01:27
01:47
00:00
00:14
01:53
01:18
01:33

00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:14
06:20
06:20
06:20
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61 19BDMT18
62 19BDMT19
63 19BDMT20
64 19BDMT21
65 19BDMT22
66 19BDMT23
67 19BDMT24
68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31
75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07
82 19BDPS08
83 19BDPS09
84 19BDPS10
85 19BDPS11
86 19BDPS12
87 19BDPS13
88 19BDPS14
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Muthuraj. S
Presentina. E

Rajavalli. R

Sappani Muthu. M

Selvi. E. C
Shalin Vincy. W

Shanthini Mary. M

Shenbakadevi. S

Subha Nandhini. S

Subha. T

Subramanian. S

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Tony Rajasekaran. A GS

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B

Abubacker Siddique.

A
Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M

Carolin. S

David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K

Haji Asan Asrar. V.S

Infant Vijay. A
Jasmine. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Jenobi. J

Jincy Priscilla

Dauilina

Krishnaveni. S

Mary Sangeetha. X

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

08:40
09:19
08:52
08:40
09:26
08:43
09:15
08:35
09:21
08:54
09:36
09:00
09:11
09:13
09:26
09:21
08:09
08:58
09:04
08:35
09:26
09:10
09:19
09:21
09:17
09:10
09:12
08:30

17:58
17:27
17:28
17:25
17:25
17:10
17:24
17:27
17:28
17:27
17:33
17:27
09:12(SE)
17:26
17:24
17:35
17:58
17:28
17:25
17:25
17:21
16:48
09:20(SE)
17:32
17:34
17:24
17:27
17:24

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
05:54
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

02:18
01:08
01:36
01:45
00:59
01:27
01:09
01:52
01:07
01:33
00:57
01:27
00:00
01:13
00:58
01:14
02:49
01:30
01:21
01:50
00:55
00:38
00:00
01:11
01:17
01:14
01:15
01:54

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:14
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
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89 19BDPS15
90 19BDPS16
91 19BDPS17
92 19BDPS18
93 19BDPS19
94 19BDPS20
95 19BDPS21
96 19BDPS22
97 19BDPS23
98 19BDTA01
99 19BDTA02
100 18MDO1
101 18MD02

Attendance Date-
Department
S.N Employee Code
° 1 19BDBS01
2 19BDBS02
3 19BDBS03
4 19BDBS04
5 19BDBS05
6 19BDBS06
7 19BDBS07
8 19BDCS01
9 19BDCS02
10 19BDENO1
11 19BDENO2
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Mercy. |
Mohamed Ajees
Alsthar A
Nelsonraj. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Ranjitha. B
Selvarani. K
Steffy Selcia. S
Sudha. K
Wincy. S
Kalidas. A
Shunmugam. S

Janet Venista S

SagayaSelvi

07-Nov-2019
Default
Employee Name
Annai Therasa. S
Delsiya. A
Gayathri. G
Lourdhu Freeda. L
Manju. M

Selvamari. T

Vijaya Meenatchi. M

Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Agnespreetha. A
Ahalya. J

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
NS
GS

Shift
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

09:30
09:11
09:26
08:50
09:06
09:20
08:50
09:06
09:17
00:00
09:35
00:00
09:26

A. InTime
09:08
09:18
09:18
08:27
09:08
09:25
09:16
09:21
09:04
09:21
09:21

17:25
17:25
16:47
17:24
17:21
17:08
17:27
17:20
16:44
00:00
17:26
00:00
15:54

A.OutTime
17:33
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:28
17:37
16:39
17:35
16:39
17:36
17:35

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
00:00
01:00

D. Break Duration
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
05:55
00:00
05:24

Work Duration
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

00:55
01:14
00:21
01:34
01:15
00:48
01:37
01:14
00:27
00:00
00:51
00:00
00:00

oT

01:25
01:12
01:12
02:03
01:20
01:12
00:23
01:14
00:35
01:15
01:14

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:15
00:00
05:24

T Duration
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
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12 19BDENO3
13 19BDENO04
14 19BDENO5
15 19BDENO06
16 19BDENO7
17 19BDENO08
18 19BDENO09
19 19BDEN10
20 19BDEN11
21 19BDEN12
22 19BDEN13
23 19BDEN14
24 19BDEN15
25 19BDEN16
26 19BDEN17
27 19BDEN18
28 19BDEN19
29 19BDEN20
30 19BDEN21
31 19BDEN22
32 19BDEN23
33 19BDEN24
34 19BDEN25
35 19BDEN26
36 19BDEN27
37 19BDEN28
38 19BDEN29
39 19BDEN30
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Akash. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V

Ancy Verginia. A
Anto. H
Antony Asvika

\/inncvr Q@

Anuchya. T

Arockia Annes. R

Augustin. M

Blessy Jemimah. J

Catherine Grena
lova Rav
Gayathri. R
Gnanamani. M
Jeslin. J

Jingle Golda
Eviannalina
Lawrence. A
Lawrence. K
Linsi. S
Monisha. R
Monisha. T
Nanthini. C
Nanthini. R
Nirmala Mary. A
Pakiyanathan. A
Prakash Raj. M
Princy Rishi. A
Ruthprakashi. J
Sahaya Anitha. |

Suganya. S

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

09:26
09:10
09:25
08:20
08:52
08:29
08:59
09:25
09:21
00:00
08:58
08:28
08:42
09:21
00:00
00:00
08:40
08:36
09:16
08:45
08:40
09:16
09:25
09:26
09:17
16:36
09:26
08:36

17:30
17:35
17:31
17:32
17:30
17:30
17:32
17:32
16:40
00:00
17:30
17:28
17:35
17:33
00:00
00:00
17:28
17:35
17:35
17:28
17:28
17:36
17:34
17:30
16:39
16:37(SE)
17:29
17:28

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00

01:04
01:25
01:06
02:12
01:38
02:01
01:33
01:07
00:19
00:00
01:32
02:00
01:53
01:12
00:00
00:00
01:48
01:59
01:19
01:43
01:48
01:20
01:09
01:04
00:22
00:00
01:03
01:52

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:19
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
00:00
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
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40 19BDEN31 Suhima. M.S GS  08:42 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:49 06:20 P
41 19BDEN32 Yagappar. P GS 09:26 09:27(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
42 19BDHS01 Jeffrin Mahesh GS  08:20 17:28 01:00 06:00 02:08 06:20 P
43 19BDHS02 ggn’la;amli GS  08:28 17:29 01:00 06:00 02:01 06:20 P
44 19BDMTO1 Afsar Thoufeek. K. S GS  09:09 17:29 01:00 06:00 01:20 06:20 P
45 19BDMT02 Amutha. M GS  09:05 17:30 01:00 06:00 01:25 06:20 P
46 19BDMTO3 Anjali Mariya. S GS 09:25 17:30 01:00 06:00 01:05 06:20 P
47 19BDMT04 Bagyasoundarya. G GS 08:58 17:30 01:00 06:00 01:32 06:20 P
48 19BDMT05 Catherin. H GS  08:59 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:32 06:20 P
49 19BDMTO06 Esakkiammal. P GS 09:16 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:15 06:20 P
50 19BDMTO7 Femina. T GS 0852 17:33 01:00 06:00 01:41 06:20 P
51 19BDMTO08 Immaculate Agnes  GS 08:29 17:32 01:00 06:00 02:03 06:20 P
52 19BDMTO09 .IljgnlsT Reshma. M GS 09:17 17:34 01:00 06:00 01:17 06:20 P
53 19BDMT10 Jeya Priya. L GS 09:05 17:37 01:00 06:00 01:32 06:20 P
54 19BDMT11 Jobin Solomon. P GS  08:43 17:32 01:00 06:00 01:49 06:20 P
55 19BDMT12 Kanaga Sundari. TGS 09:03 17:32 01:00 06:00 01:29 06:20 P
56 19BDMT13 Krishna Veni. B GS  09:08 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:23 06:20 P
57 19BDMT14 Mahesh. S GS  08:23 17:31 01:00 06:00 02:08 06:20 P
58 19BDMT15 Mary Priya. X GS 08:38 17:29 01:00 06:00 01:51 06:20 P
59 19BDMT16 Monika. F GS  09:26 17:28 01:00 06:00 01:02 06:20 P
60 19BDMT17 Muthu Selvi. B GS  09:05 17:30 01:00 06:00 01:25 06:20 P
61 19BDMT18 Muthuraj. S GS  08:25 08:26(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
62 19BDMT19 Presentina. E GS  09:20 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:11 06:20 P
63 19BDMT20 Rajavalli. R GS  09:08 17:35 01:00 06:00 01:27 06:20 P
64 19BDMT21 Sappani Muthu. M GS 08:25 17:32 01:00 06:00 02:07 06:20 P
65 19BDMT22 Selvi. E. C GS  09:25 17:29 01:00 06:00 01:04 06:20 P
66 19BDMT23 Shalin Vincy. W GS  09:12 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:19 06:20 P
67 19BDMT24 Shanthini Mary. M GS 08:40 17:31 01:00 06:00 01:51 06:20 P
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68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31
75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07
82 19BDPS08
83 19BDPS09
84 19BDPS10
85 19BDPS11
86 19BDPS12
87 19BDPS13
88 19BDPS14
89 19BDPS15
90 19BDPS16
91 19BDPS17
92 19BDPS18
93 19BDPS19
94 19BDPS20
95 19BDPS21
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Shenbakadevi. S

Subha Nandhini. S

Subha. T

Subramanian. S

GS
GS
GS
GS

Tony Rajasekaran. A GS

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B

Abubacker Siddique.

A
Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M

Carolin. S

David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K

Haji Asan Asrar. V.S

Infant Vijay. A
Jasmine. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Jenobi. J

Jincy Priscilla

Dauilina

Krishnaveni. S

Mary Sangeetha. X

Mercy. |
Mohamed Ajees
Alsthar N
Nelsonraj. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Ranjitha. B

Selvarani. K

Steffy Selcia. S

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

08:41
08:52
09:26
09:28
08:35
09:21
09:20
09:26
08:46
08:16
09:21
08:58
08:34
09:26
08:58
00:00
09:26
09:22
09:14
08:54
08:37
09:20
09:09
09:21
08:55
09:05
09:21
08:45

17:31
17:33
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:31
17:38
17:29
17:28
17:37
17:36
17:32
17:30
17:28
17:28
00:00
16:36
17:31
17:29
17:30
17:29
17:29
17:29
17:28
17:30
17:28
17:30
17:28

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

01:50
01:41
01:05
01:03
01:57
01:10
01:18
01:03
01:42
02:21
01:15
01:34
01:56
01:02
01:30
00:00
00:10
01:09
01:15
01:36
01:52
01:09
01:20
01:07
01:35
01:23
01:09
01:43

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:10
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
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96 19BDPS22 Sudha. K GS  09:05 17:28 01:00 06:00 01:23 06:20 P
97 19BDPS23 Wincy. S GS  09:16 17:29 01:00 06:00 01:13 06:20 P
98 19BDTAO01 Kalidas. A NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
99 19BDTA02 Shunmugam. S GS 09:28 17:34 01:00 06:00 01:06 06:20 P
100 18MDO1 Janet Venista S GS 10:02 10:03(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
101 18MD02 SagayasSelvi NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Attendance Date- 08-Nov-2019
Department Default

S.N Employee Code Employee Name Shift A.InTime A.OutTime D.Break Duration Work Duration oT T Duration Status Remarks

n

1 19BDBS01 Annai Therasa. S GS  09:00 17:05 01:00 06:00 01:05 06:20 P
2 19BDBS02 Delsiya. A GS  08:57 17:35 01:00 06:00 01:38 06:20 P
3 19BDBS03 Gayathri. G GS  08:46 17:12 01:00 06:00 01:26 06:20 P
4 19BDBS04 Lourdhu Freeda. L GS  08:26 17:35 01:00 06:00 02:09 06:20 P
5 19BDBS05 Manju. M GS  09:17 17:08 01:00 06:00 00:51 06:20 P
6 19BDBS06 Selvamari. T GS 09:24 17:22 01:00 06:00 00:58 06:20 P
7 19BDBS07 Vijaya Meenatchi. M GS 09:19 17:03 01:00 06:00 00:44 06:20 P
8 19BDCS01 Selina. A GS  09:23 17:18 01:00 06:00 00:55 06:20 P
9 19BDCS02 Thusleema. A GS  09:00 17:07 01:00 06:00 01:07 06:20 P
10 19BDENO1 Agnespreetha. A GS 09:24 17:17 01:00 06:00 00:53 06:20 P
11 19BDENO02 Ahalya. J GS  09:23 17:17 01:00 06:00 00:54 06:20 P
12 19BDENO3 Akash. A GS  09:00 17:09 01:00 06:00 01:09 06:20 P
13 19BDENO04 Allan Sharmila. S. V. GS  09:23 09:24(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
14 19BDENO5 Ancy Verginia. A GS 09:28 09:29(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
15 19BDENO06 Anto. H GS 08:12 08:13(SE)  01:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P
16 19BDENO7 Antony Asvika GS 09:22 17:17 01:00 06:00 00:55 06:20 P
17 19BDENO8 X;Jghyac T GS  08:29 17:23 01:00 06:00 01:54 06:20 P
18 19BDENO09 Arockia Annes. R GS 0857 17:19 01:00 06:00 01:22 06:20 P
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19 19BDEN10
20 19BDEN11
21 19BDEN12
22 19BDEN13
23 19BDEN14
24 19BDEN15
25 19BDEN16
26 19BDEN17
27 19BDEN18
28 19BDEN19
29 19BDEN20
30 19BDEN21
31 19BDEN22
32 19BDEN23
33 19BDEN24
34 19BDEN25
35 19BDEN26
36 19BDEN27
37 19BDEN28
38 19BDEN29
39 19BDEN30
40 19BDEN31
41 19BDEN32
42 19BDHSO01
43 19BDHS02
44 19BDMTO1
45 19BDMT02
46 19BDMTO03

Generated By:-essl

Augustin. M

Blessy Jemimah. J

Catherine Grena
lova Rav
Gayathri. R
Gnanamani. M
Jeslin. J

Jingle Golda
Eviannalina
Lawrence. A
Lawrence. K
Linsi. S
Monisha. R
Monisha. T
Nanthini. C
Nanthini. R
Nirmala Mary. A
Pakiyanathan. A
Prakash Raj. M
Princy Rishi. A
Ruthprakashi. J
Sahaya Anitha. |
Suganya. S
Suhima. M.S
Yagappar. P
Jeffrin Mahesh

Naviaham

Ramya. R

Afsar Thoufeek. K. S

Amutha. M

Anjali Mariya. S
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GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

09:25
09:14
09:18
09:26
08:31
09:05
09:24
09:26
00:00
09:18
08:40
09:22
08:55
09:21
09:21
09:26
09:00
09:21
09:25
09:18
08:40
08:26
09:29
08:12
08:55
09:08
08:50
09:23

17:22
17:06
17:12
17:07
17:07
17:37
17:17
17:51
00:00
17:08
17:37
17:55
17:05
17:08
17:55
16:49
17:28
17:18
09:26(SE)
17:05
17:05
17:24
09:30(SE)
08:13(SE)
16:42
09:09(SE)
17:07
17:23

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
00:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00

00:57
00:52
00:54
00:41
01:36
01:32
00:53
01:25
00:00
00:50
01:57
01:33
01:10
00:47
01:34
00:23
01:28
00:57
00:00
00:47
01:25
01:58
00:00
00:00
00:47
00:00
01:17
01:00

06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
00:00
06:20
06:20
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06:20
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00:00
00:00
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47 19BDMT04
48 19BDMT05
49 19BDMTO06
50 19BDMTO7
51 19BDMTO08
52 19BDMTO09
53 19BDMT10
54 19BDMT11
55 19BDMT12
56 19BDMT13
57 19BDMT14
58 19BDMT15
59 19BDMT16
60 19BDMT17
61 19BDMT18
62 19BDMT19
63 19BDMT20
64 19BDMT21
65 19BDMT22
66 19BDMT23
67 19BDMT24
68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31
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Catherin. H
Esakkiammal. P
Femina. T
Immaculate Agnes
.IljgnlsT Reshma. M
Jeya Priya. L
Jobin Solomon. P
Kanaga Sundari. T
Krishna Veni. B
Mahesh. S

Mary Priya. X
Monika. F

Muthu Selvi. B
Muthuraj. S
Presentina. E
Rajavalli. R
Sappani Muthu. M
Selvi. E. C

Shalin Vincy. W
Shanthini Mary. M
Shenbakadevi. S
Subha Nandhini. S
Subha. T

Subramanian. S

NS
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NS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS

Tony Rajasekaran. A GS

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B

GS
GS

00:00
08:57
00:00
08:56
08:29
09:24
00:00
08:41
09:08
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08:29
08:36
09:23
08:40
08:31
09:22
00:00
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17:19
00:00
08:57(SE)
08:30(SE)
17:12
00:00
17:51
17:10
16:40
08:30(SE)
17:02
09:24(SE)
17:07
08:32(SE)
17:17
00:00
08:32(SE)
17:02
17:15
17:15
17:35
17:06
09:24(SE)
16:46
17:17
16:44
17:17

00:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
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01:00
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01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
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00:00
00:00
00:00
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00:00
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06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
00:00
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00:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

00:00
01:22
00:00
00:00
00:00
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75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07
82 19BDPS08
83 19BDPS09
84 19BDPS10
85 19BDPS11
86 19BDPS12
87 19BDPS13
88 19BDPS14
89 19BDPS15
90 19BDPS16
91 19BDPS17
92 19BDPS18
93 19BDPS19
94 19BDPS20
95 19BDPS21
96 19BDPS22
97 19BDPS23
98 19BDTA01
99 19BDTA02
100 18MDO1
101 18MD02
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Abubacker Siddique. GS

A
Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M

Carolin. S

David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K

Haji Asan Asrar. V.S

Infant Vijay. A
Jasmine. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Jenobi. J

Jincy Priscilla

Dauilina

Krishnaveni. S

Mary Sangeetha. X

Mercy. |
Mohamed Ajees
Alsthar A
Nelsonraj. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Ranjitha. B
Selvarani. K
Steffy Selcia. S
Sudha. K
Wincy. S
Kalidas. A
Shunmugam. S

Janet Venista S

SagayaSelvi

GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
NS
GS
NS
NS

09:26
09:23
08:17
09:24
08:48
08:31
09:26
08:39
09:13
09:25
09:13
09:13
09:16
08:36
09:26
09:08
09:24
08:50
09:03
09:22
08:50
09:03
09:13
00:00
09:29
00:00
00:00

17:08
09:24(SE)
08:18(SE)
17:17
17:20
17:05
17:12
16:57
09:14(SE)
17:09
17:23
17:02
17:07
17:02
17:07
17:13
16:45
17:05
17:09
17:23
17:12
17:08
16:35
00:00
17:08
00:00
00:00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:00
01:00
00:00
00:00

06:00
00:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
00:00
06:00
00:00
00:00

00:42
00:00
00:00
00:53
01:32
01:34
00:46
01:18
00:00
00:44
01:10
00:49
00:51
01:26
00:41
01:05
00:21
01:15
01:06
01:01
01:22
01:05
00:22
00:00
00:39
00:00
00:00

06:20
00:00
00:00
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00:00
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Attendance Date- 09-Nov-2019

Department Default

S.N Employee Code Employee Name

n

1 19BDBS01
2 19BDBS02
3 19BDBS03
4 19BDBS04
5 19BDBS05
6 19BDBS06
7 19BDBSO07
8 19BDCS01
9 19BDCS02
10 19BDENO1
11 19BDENO02
12 19BDENO3
13 19BDENO04
14 19BDENO5
15 19BDENO06
16 19BDENO7
17 19BDENO08
18 19BDENO09
19 19BDEN10
20 19BDEN11
21 19BDEN12
22 19BDEN13
23 19BDEN14
24 19BDEN15
25 19BDEN16

Generated By:-essl

Annai Therasa. S
Delsiya. A
Gayathri. G
Lourdhu Freeda. L
Manju. M
Selvamari. T
Vijaya Meenatchi. M
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Agnespreetha. A
Ahalya. J

Akash. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Ancy Verginia. A
Anto. H

Antony Asvika
\/innecwv Q
Anuchya. T
Arockia Annes. R
Augustin. M
Blessy Jemimah. J
Catherine Grena
lova Rav
Gayathri. R
Gnanamani. M

Jeslin. J

Jingle Golda

Eviannalina

Shift
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo

A. InTime

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

A.OutTime

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

D. Break Duration

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Work Duration

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

oT

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

T Duration Status

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
WOA
WOA
WOA
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
wo
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26 19BDEN17 Lawrence. A WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 wo
27 19BDEN18 Lawrence. K WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
28 19BDEN19 Linsi. S WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
29 19BDEN20 Monisha. R WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
30 19BDEN21 Monisha. T WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
31 19BDEN22 Nanthini. C WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
32 19BDEN23 Nanthini. R WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
33 19BDEN24 Nirmala Mary. A WO 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 \We}
34 19BDEN25 Pakiyanathan. A WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 \We}
35 19BDEN26 Prakash Raj. M WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
36 19BDEN27 Princy Rishi. A WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
37 19BDEN28 Ruthprakashi. J WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
38 19BDEN29 Sahaya Anitha. | WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
39 19BDEN30 Suganya. S WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
40 19BDEN31 Suhima. M.S WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
41 19BDEN32 Yagappar. P WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
42 18BDHSO01 Asan Meeran. B WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
43 19BDHS02 Ramya. R WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
44 19BDMTO1 Afsar Thoufeek. K. S WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
45 19BDMT02 Amutha. M WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
46 19BDMTO03 Anjali Mariya. S WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
47 19BDMT04 Bagyasoundarya. G WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
48 19BDMT05 Catherin. H WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
49 19BDMT06 Esakkiammal. P WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
50 19BDMTO7 Femina. T WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
51 19BDMTO08 Immaculate Agnes WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
52 19BDMTO09 .lljaan; Reshma. M WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WO
53 19BDMT10 Jeya Priya. L WO  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 WOA
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54 19BDMT11
55 19BDMT12
56 19BDMT13
57 19BDMT14
58 19BDMT15
59 19BDMT16
60 19BDMT17
61 19BDMT18
62 19BDMT19
63 19BDMT20
64 19BDMT21
65 19BDMT22
66 19BDMT23
67 19BDMT24
68 19BDMT25
69 19BDMT26
70 19BDMT27
71 19BDMT28
72 19BDMT29
73 19BDMT30
74 19BDMT31
75 19BDPS01
76 19BDPS02
77 19BDPS03
78 19BDPS04
79 19BDPS05
80 19BDPS06
81 19BDPS07
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Jobin Solomon. P

Kanaga Sundari. T

Krishna Veni. B
Mahesh. S
Mary Priya. X
Monika. F
Muthu Selvi. B
Muthuraj. S
Presentina. E

Rajavalli. R

Sappani Muthu. M

Selvi. E. C
Shalin Vincy. W

Shanthini Mary. M

Shenbakadevi. S

Subha Nandhini. S

Subha. T

Subramanian. S
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Tony Rajasekaran. A WO

Veeralakshmi. G

Vidhya Deepa. B
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Amulvictoriya. P

Arockiya Victor. M
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David Rhenius. D

Dhanalakshmi. K
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Haji Asan Asrar. V.S WO
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82 19BDPS08
83 19BDPS09
84 19BDPS10
85 19BDPS11
86 19BDPS12
87 19BDPS13
88 19BDPS14
89 19BDPS15
90 19BDPS16
91 19BDPS17
92 19BDPS18
93 19BDPS19
94 19BDPS20
95 19BDPS21
96 19BDPS22
97 19BDPS23
98 19BDTA01
99 19BDTA02
100 18MDO1
101 18MD02
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Infant Vijay. A
Jasmine. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Jenobi. J

Jincy Priscilla

Dauilina

Krishnaveni. S

Mary Sangeetha. X

Mercy. |
Mohamed Ajees
Alsthar A
Nelsonraj. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Ranjitha. B
Selvarani. K
Steffy Selcia. S
Sudha. K
Wincy. S
Kalidas. A
Shunmugam. S

Janet Venista S

SagayaSelvi
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